CO

SOY OIL IMPORTS (crop year - '000 $)

Country

Argentina
United States
Malaysia

China
Netherlands
India

Togo

Korea, South
Germany
United Kingdom
Morocco
Tarkiye

Poland

Russian Federation
Other

TOTAL

Source: Statistics Canada

2020/21

$0.0
72,948.7
0.0
2511
54.8
3,923.4
0.0
36.0
180.1
5.1
56.7
2440
8.6

0.0
348.5

$78,057.0

2021/22
'000 $

$0.0
141,436.2
594.4
34.9
85.2
62.9
0.0
31.8
73.8
10.8
0.0
77.7
14.7
674.5
826.7

$143,923.7

2022/23

$186,168.6
150,174.2
1,010.0
540.8
168.1
97.9

74.5

19.2

7.4

5.7

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

384.0

$338,650.3

2023-11-13

2023/24 Aug-sep

$98,299.5
29,5831
179.9
20.3
19.4

0.1

0.0

6.0

0.0

1.3

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
129.5

$128,239.0
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